Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Resisténcia Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 27-04-2019 12:41
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 53.838 +2.245 17:34:00.511 17 52.095 - 17:44:17.788
(30) Fast Team 7 52.474 +0.881 17:34:52.985
1 51.156 +2.062 17:29:54.609 8 52.210 +0.617 17:35:45.195 (29) Team Reis
50.153 +1.059 17:30:44.762 9 51.593 - 17:36:36.788 1 52.244 -2:57.039 17:29:47.420
3 50.361 +1.267 17:31:35.123 10 1:16.426 +24.833 17:37:53.214 2 50.586 -2:58.697 17:30:38.006
4 49.927 +0.833 17:32:25.050 1 58.174 +6.581 17:38:51.388 3 50.708 -2:58.575 17:31:28.714
5 49.947 +0.853 17:33:14.997 12 53.485 +1.892 17:39:44.873 4 50.999 -2:58.284 17:32:19.713
6 49.667 +0.573 17:34:04.664 13 53.480 +1.887 17:40:38.353 5 51.350 -2:57.933 17:33:11.063
7 50.451 +1.357 17:34:55.115 14 52.610 +1.017 17:41:30.963 6 50.394 -2:58.889 17:34:01.457
8 49.628 +0.534 17:35:44.743 15 52.688 +1.095 17:42:23.651 7 50.592 -2:58.691 17:34:52.049
9 49.348 +0.254 17:36:34.091 16 52.105 +0.512 17:43:15.756 8 50.323 -2:58.960 17:35:42.372
10 49.206 +0.112 17:37:23.297 17 51.733 +0.140 17:44:07.489 9 1:16.510 -2:32.773 17:36:58.882
11 49.694 +0.600 17:38:12.991 10 50.838 -2:58.445 17:37:49.720
12 1:07.578 +18.484 17:39:20.569 (11) Blue TO 11 50.871 -2:58.412 17:38:40.591
13 50.389 +1.295 17:40:10.958 1 1:00.846 +9.141 17:30:10.197 12 50.408 -2:58.875 17:39:30.999
14 49.452 +0.358 17:41:00.410 2 1:05.777 +14.072 17:31:15.974 13 50.496 -2:58.787 17:40:21.495
15 49.143 +0.049 17:41:49.553 3 54.910 +3.205 17:32:10.884 14 49.733 -2:59.550 17:41:11.228
16 49.094 - 17:42:38.647 4 1:04.768 +13.063 17:33:15.652 15 50.290 -2:58.993 17:42:01.518
17 49.165 +0.071 17:43:27.812 5 54.753 +3.048 17:34:10.405 16 49.724 -2:59.559 17:42:51.242
18 1:00.512 +11.418 17:44:28.324 6 55.457 +3.752 17:35:05.862 17 49.966 -2:59.317 17:43:41.208
7 55.861 +4.156 17:36:01.723 18 49.283 -3:00.000 17:44:30.491
(15) Ferberto 8 54.089 +2.384 17:36:55.812
1 52.154 +2.164 17:29:46.790 9 1:12.,271 +20.566 17:38:08.083
50.973 +0.983 17:30:37.763 10 53.909 +2.204 17:39:01.992
3 51.202 +1.212 17:31:28.965 11 52.807 +1.102 17:39:54.799
4 51.014 +1.024 17:32:19.979 12 52.685 +0.980 17:40:47.484
5 50.611 +0.621 17:33:10.590 13 52.270 +0.565 17:41:39.754
6 50.405 +0.415 17:34:00.995 14 51.705 - 17:42:31.459
7 50.796 +0.806 17:34:51.791 15 52.298 +0.593 17:43:23.757
8 50.276 +0.286 17:35:42.067 16 51.763 +0.058 17:44:15.520
9 50.564 +0.574 17:36:32.631
10 50.193 +0.203 17:37:22.824 (31)CR
11 50.029 +0.039 17:38:12.853 1 1:00.222 +8.249 17:30:08.790
12 50.468 +0.478 17:39:03.321 2 1:04.150 +12.177 17:31:12.940
13 50.059 +0.069 17:39:53.380 3 56.189 +4.216 17:32:09.129
14 1:06.809 +16.819 17:41:00.189 4 55.483 +3.510 17:33:04.612
15 50.767 +0.777 17:41:50.956 5 56.025 +4.052 17:34:00.637
16~ 49.990 | - 17:42:40.946 6 1:04.838 +12.865 17:35:05.475
17 50.596 +0.606 17:43:31.542 7 1:18.891 +26.918 17:36:24.366
18 50.223 +0.233 17:44:21.765 8 53.977 +2.004 17:37:18.343
9 53.136 +1.163 17:38:11.479
(16) Flavio Fonseca 10 53.191 +1.218 17:39:04.670
1 53.695 +3.081 17:29:47.850 11 52.290 +0.317 17:39:56.960
51.290 +0.676 17:30:39.140 12 52.329 +0.356 17:40:49.289
3 51.425 +0.811 17:31:30.565 13 52.040 +0.067 17:41:41.329
4 51.563 +0.949 17:32:22.128 14 51.973 - 17:42:33.302
5 51.507 +0.893 17:33:13.635 15 52.665 +0.692 17:43:25.967
6 50.886 +0.272 17:34:04.521 16 52.638 +0.665 17:44:18.605
7 51.942 +1.328 17:34:56.463
8 51.291 +0.677 17:35:47.754 (21) Américo Ferrdo
9 51.021 +0.407 17:36:38.775 1 56.036 +3.941 17:30:00.930
10 51.197 +0.583 17:37:29.972 2 54.976 +2.881 17:30:55.906
11 50.943 +0.329 17:38:20.915 3 53.529 +1.434 17:31:49.435
12 1:13.282 +22.668 17:39:34.197 4 54.061 +1.966 17:32:43.496
13 52.220 +1.606 17:40:26.417 5 53.738 +1.643 17:33:37.234
14 51.144 +0.530 17:41:17.561 6 53.097 +1.002 17:34:30.331
15 51.271 +0.657 17:42:08.832 7 53.755 +1.660 17:35:24.086
16 50.614 | . 17:42:59.446 8 53.007 +0.912 17:36:17.093
17 51.189 +0.575 17:43:50.635 9 53.252 +1.157 17:37:10.345
10 53.335 +1.240 17:38:03.680
(9) Prego a Fundo 11 52.510 +0.415 17:38:56.190
1 53.362 +1.769 17:29:32.045 12 52.789 +0.694 17:39:48.979
2 52.471 +0.878 17:30:24.516 13 52.763 +0.668 17:40:41.742
3 52.012 +0.419 17:31:16.528 14 57.232 +5.137 17:41:38.974
4 54.583 +2.990 17:32:11.111 15 52.653 +0.558 17:42:31.627
5 55.562 +3.969 17:33:06.673 16 54.066 +1.971 17:43:25.693
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